Field
Installations
Data
Centers
Central
Office
FTTH
Networks
FTTA
Networks
Medical R&D Centers MIL-
Aerospace
TECHNICAL INFORMATION SHEET
SMART CLEANER MINI 1.25MM
End face click cleaner for 1.25mm based connectors
Part Number: SCK-SS-M-C125
▪ 400 cleanings.
▪ Effective for wiping away dust and residues.
▪ Clean in adapter and unmated LC, SN, CS connectors.
▪ Cleans pin and socket end f in hardened connector systems
including the ARINC 801, ODC, MIL PRF 64266 (NGCON),
Luxcis, and many other hardened connector systems.
▪ Cleans UPC and APC end faces.
www.senko.com  sales@senko.com
SENKO ADVANCED COMPONENTS short click cleaner for cleaning 1.25mm end faces
for connectors like the LC, SN, CS, ODC, ARINC 801 and many other connector systems.
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
▪ Self aligning using a push engagement.
▪ RoHS and REACH compliant.
▪ Short size for cleaning in confined spaces.
▪ Clean standard and many hardened connectors.
KEY FEATURES
Length (green end cap off):
Length (green end cap on)
Handle Diameter:
Weight:
107mm (4.2”)
113mm (4.4”)
Ø23mm (0.9”)
13g
Tapered barrel features for cleaning in tight spaces between
socket (recessed) end faces near inner connector wall.
End cap holding feature on
handle while cleaning in adapter
and socket (recessed) end faces.
Cleaning tip protrudes 3mm for easier
insertion into socket and adapters.
Tapered green end cap cleans pin (protruding)
end faces near inner connector wall.
Static dissipative barrel
For more information contact your local SENKO sales rep or email us at sales@senko.com.
SMART CLEANER MPO TECHNICAL INFORMATION SHEET
HOW TO:  LC, SN, CS IN ADAPTER CONNECTORS
 Insert cleaner into the adapter port.
HOW TO:  CLEAN UNMATED LC, SN, CS CONNECTORS
 Place green end cap on handle.
 Push cleaner forward 1X.❶
❷
❸
Cleaning In adapter SN end faces.
Cleaning In adapter LC end faces.
Cleaning In adapter CS end faces.
 Return green end cap onto the gray barrel.
❶
 Insert the connector into the green end cap.
 Push cleaner forward 1X.
❷
❸
Cleaning SN jumper end faces.
Cleaning CS jumper end faces.
HOW TO:  CLEAN ODC AND HARDENED END FACES
 Place green end cap
on handle.
 Insert the white cleaning
tip into the socket.
 Push cleaner forward 1X.
 Return green end cap
onto the gray barrel.
 Align the green end cap
onto the pin ferrule.
 Push cleaner forward 1X.
CLEANING SOCKET END FACES. CLEANING PIN  END FACES.